
ROUTE 254
ADULT FARES

FARES FOR CHILDREN
UP TO TwO CHILDREN unde. 5 years of age and accompanyin8 a fare-Payint
adult or child p&nger or a pass-h6lder andNOT OCCUPYING seat to the
exclusion of fare-paying pasrengere are carried free.
Chrldren ased 5 veac and under 14 veaB. and additional children aped under 5
years are iharged the fares shown on'the child fadable except from- 22.m unt'l
last bus daily when adult fares apply.
Children ased 14 and 15 yeaE are alrc charged the child fa.e (excePt after 22,00
h6) bd only uFDn production of a Child Rate Phot@ard.

CHARGES FOR DOGS
Dogs are Grried at the drscretion of the Condudor or Driver/OPerator and are
cha;sed the child fare AT ALL TIMES.
Guide Dogs accompanyinS blind peBons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

ITAVEL PEI}Irs rct n{E ETDETIY I HAilDICA'EO
G.L.C. Travel PermiE and London Borcughs' Handacapped Permib a€ available for
fre t6vel over the whole of this route at the following tihes:-

MONDAYS TO FR|DAYS 09.00*-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59

areNOTvalid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.
Concessionary Fare Permts issued by Epping Fores Diinct Council and
Hertfordshiri County Counql arc avai[able lor travel at the child fare at the
following times:-

WALTHAI.I CIOSS Bus Stotion I

20 WAtTHAl.l CROSS Stotion 2

30 20 WALTHAII A38EY Old English Gentlemon I
40 30 20 WAITHAII ABBEY Morket Squore 4

No other concessionaD/ fae p€rmits are accepted on this route.
flE talls st{owN APLY ol{'Y WHEN THlolrc]l puiNsYs Aff t${

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

09.00*-00.59

05.30-00.59

20 PAilLANDS Newteswell Drive 5

30 20 UPSHIRE Queens Head 6

40 30 20 UPSHIIE Princesfield Rood 7

Return tickets issued by London Country Bus
Services Ltd. over sections common with this
route are NOT ACCEPTED for travel on
London Transport vehicles.

MA)(MUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maxrmum off-p€ak fare of 55p rs charged at the
followrng trmes:-

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09,30-15.59
t9.00-23.59

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLTDAYS 05.30-23.59

20 EPflNG Duke of Wellington 14

30 l5 EPPING Church or Cock 15

a0 29 15 EPPING St. Morgorets Hospitol 16

LODGE IOAD 17

20 EPPING FOTEST Wake Arms 18

20 F@TPATH TO CIAY NOAD 19

30 20 BAI.DWNS Htll20
/00 30 20 TOUGHTON L.T. Goroge 2l

20 COPIHAII- GREEI{ Church 8

30 20 WEBB BROS 9

.t0 30 20 cnowN GoTTAGES !0
70 EPPING ROAD Coptholl Rood I I

30 20 PAnXCOTTAGES t2
40 30 20 BELL@l,ll,l0il Bell Motor Hotel 13
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a0 30
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ROUTE 254
CHILD FARES

l7 a2

24 12

FARESFOR CHILDREN
TwG} CHILITREN under 5 vears of age and accomPanyint a fare-Paying.adult or
#[-paEe;F;';;'; pi*t'Jtd* 

"",a 
NbT occuPYlNG sEats to the exilusion of

farc-payint passnteE are catrEd l@.
children aeed 5 vears and under 14 vears and additional chlldren ated under 5 yeaE
iiriL-lhi?EJihirie shown bel<iw, excePt from 22.00 until lafr bus darl,', when
adult faB apply.
Children ased 14 and 15 vea6 are als charSed the child fare (except after 2200
hrs) but o;ly upon produitron of a ChrH Rate Photcard.
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